EXTRACT OF REFERENCES
Steam Generator Boilers
AB&CO
Copenhagen, Denmark
VAT DK 2518 6400
Tel.   : +45 4817 7599
Web  :  https://www.ABCO.dk
  Page 1 of 14
Serial No. Year  Customer/ Application  Model / Type     Capacity & Pressure
 19001-1  2001  Densu    DT-1000    1000 kg/h – 10 bar
    Istanbul, Turkey   +water treatment & tank HFO
19001-2  2001  Densu    DT-2500    2500 kg/h – 10 bar
    Istanbul, Turkey   +water treatment & tank HFO
18739  2001  Niels Mølgaard A/S  DTM-250/160   160 kg/h – 4 bar
    Aarhus, Denmark  Incl. FW tank   LPG
18952  2001  Semco A/S    DT-300    300 kg/h – 10 bar
    Slagelse, Denmark       N-gas
19176  2001  Billora     DT- 1500    1500 kg/h – 10 bar
    Nizhny Novgorod, Russia +water treatment & tank LFO
19210 2002  Tersan / Master Petrol  DT-1500    1500 kg/h – 10 bar
    Istanbul, Turkey   +water treatment & tank HFO
18968  2001  Hopkinson / Rolls-Royce DT-500-SS-HP   500 kg/h - 190barg
    Huddersfield, UK   Incl. Steam Buffer  Clean Steam / N-gas
19080 2001  Dantech, Denmark  DT-800    1000 kg/h – 10 bar
    Fishfarm - Faroe Island
19134  2001  Bontech, Denmark   DT-300    300 kg/h – 10 bar
    Spray-drying
19182  2001  Green farm energy   DT 1000 + Recuperator 1000 kg/h – 13 bar
    Hadsten, Denmark  Complete steam system N-gas
19195  2002  Intertec A/S    DT-300    300 kg/h – 10 bar
    Aarhus, Denmark       DO
19230-1  2002  Pharmacosmos   DT-300 + Reboiler  300 kg/h – 10 bar
   Holbæk, Denmark  Skidmounted   Pure Steam / N-gas
19230-2  2002  Pharmacosmos   DT-600 + Reboiler  600 kg/h – 10 bar
    Holbæk, Denmark  Skidmounted   Pure Steam / N-gas
19244  2002  Fairfield, UK    DT-1500    1500 kg/h – 10 bar
19252  2002  Albatros Seafood   DT-2500     2500 kg/h – 10 bar
19288  2002  Gerias     DT-300    300 kg/h – 10 bar
    Food Industry
EXTRACT OF REFERENCES
Steam Generator Boilers
AB&CO
Copenhagen, Denmark
VAT DK 2518 6400
Tel.   : +45 4817 7599
Web  :  https://www.ABCO.dk
  Page 2 of 14
Serial No. Year  Customer/ Application  Model / Type     Capacity & Pressure
19295  2002  Syntese     DT-3000    3000 kg/h – 10 bar
    Hvidovre, Denmark
19318  2003  Gastech Energi   DT-1000    1000 kg/h – 10 bar
    Vallensbæk, Denmark
19328  2003  Glenco     DT-600    600 kg/h – 10 bar
19331  2003  ICE / Alba Shipping  DT- 2500    2500 kg/h – 10 bar
    Marine application
19388  2004  HJM     DT-300    300 kg/h – 10 bar
19415  2004  Styrolit     DT-2000    2000 kg/h – 10 bar
    Plastic Industry
19452  2004  Lukrida    DT-4000    4000 kg/h – 10 bar
    Litauen         Steam Container
19483  2004  WTT     DT-1500    1500 kg/h – 10 bar
    Brande, Denmark
19839  2005  Bjerget     DT-800    800 kg/h – 10 bar
    Laundry
19885  2005  Harefield Development, UK DT-800    800 kg/h – 10 bar
19888  2005  Dako (Agilent)   DT-800    800 kg/h – 10 bar
    Glostrup, Denmark
19936  2005  Suderoyar Sjúkrahús  DT-600    600 kg/h – 10 bar
    Hospital, Faroe Islands
19946 2005  Jans VVS    DT-600    600 kg/h – 10 bar
         skid-mounted
20215 2005  Bejder Nuukolit   DT-300    300 kg/h – 10 bar
    Greenland
20272 2006  Viking Chokolade  DT-300/150   150 kg/h – 10 bar
    Candy & Beverage Industry
20338 2006  M-Tek DTU    DT-300/150   150 kg/h – 10 bar
    Bioethanol Research
EXTRACT OF REFERENCES
Steam Generator Boilers
AB&CO
Copenhagen, Denmark
VAT DK 2518 6400
Tel.   : +45 4817 7599
Web  :  https://www.ABCO.dk
  Page 3 of 14
Serial No. Year  Customer/ Application  Model / Type     Capacity & Pressure
20386 2006  Haldor Topsøe   DT-800 skid-mounted  800 kg/h – 10 bar
    Catalytic Plant
479  2006  Jensens Bryghus   DT-300    300 kg/h – 7 bar
    Brewery
578  2007  Blohm & Voss   DT-1000/800 system  800 kg/h – 10 bar
    Hamburg, Germany
654   2007  Sia Silmas Grupa   DT-300    300 kg/h – 10 bar
682  2007  Lantmännen Cerealia A/S DT-1000    1000 kg/h – 16 bar
    Vejle, Denmark   Inkl. steam buffer etc.
688  2008  Danpal    DT-1200 containerized  1200 kg/h - 11 barg
    Wood industry
752  2008  Vindø Teglværk   DT-1000/1200   1200 kg/h – 6 bar
    Clay production
978  2008  Haldor Topsøe   DT-750 skidmounted  750 kg/h – 10 bar
    Catalytic Plant, Chile
2023  2008  KKJ Handel & Service  DT-300    300 kg/h – 6=>½ bar
    Gørløse    + water treatment & tank Clean Steam / N-gas
2028 -1 2009  Axellus    DT-600 skidmounted  600 kg/h – 6 bar
    Pharmaceutical
2028 -2 2009  Axellus    DT-1000 skidmounted  1000 kg/h – 6 bar
    Pharmaceutical
2073  2009  Demich, Faroe Island  DT-1000    1000 kg/h – 10 bar
    Pharmaceutical
2202  2010  Scion DTU A/S   DT-300/400   400 kg/h – 10 bar
    Hørsholm, Denmark  72h duty
2230  2010  Berendsen Textil Service Steam Container   1200 kg/h – 10 bar
    Laundry Service, Norway DT-1000/1200
2262  2010  Crown Foods A/S  Steam Container   1200 kg/h – 10 bar
    Food Processing   DT-1000/1200
EXTRACT OF REFERENCES
Steam Generator Boilers
AB&CO
Copenhagen, Denmark
VAT DK 2518 6400
Tel.   : +45 4817 7599
Web  :  https://www.ABCO.dk
  Page 4 of 14
Serial No. Year  Customer/ Application  Model / Type     Capacity & Pressure
2378  2011  IGOS     DT-1000/1200   1200 kg/h – 10 bar
    Production of Marmalade
2397  2010  Ole Henrik Aker   DT-600/700   700 kg/h – 10 bar
    Norway
2398  2010  Baltic Candles   DT-600/700   700 kg/h – 10 bar
    Production of candles
2420  2011  Novo Nordisk A/S  DT-1000/1200   1200 kg/h – 10 bar
    Måløv, Denmark   Clean Steam / N-gas
2422  2011  Reerslev Biavl   DT-300/400   400 kg/h – 4 bar
    Production of honey  Customised Solution
2440  2011  O. Kavli    Steam Container   1200 kg/h – 10 bar
    Juice Production   DT-1000/1200
2449  2011  Løgstør A/S   Steam Container   400 kg/h – 10 bar
    Production of Pipes  DT-300/400
2562  2011  Kjeld Bachs Eftf.   DT-1000/1200   1200 kg/h – 6 bar
    Struer, Denmark   Incl. feed water treatment,
         tanks, 72h duty-free
2611  2012  ETE Floex    2 (two) DT-600/600  2 x 600 kg/h – 10 bar
    Paris, France   Mobile trailer solutions  complete steam systems
2737  2012  Crocus    DT-600/500   500 kg/h – 6 bar
    Randers, Denmark  + water treatment & tank LPG-burner
2750  2013  SC Impala Construct Srl DT-SS-600/600   600 kg/h -  6 bar
    Sibiu Ct. Romania  + mod-bus, FW-tank  Clean Steam / N-gas
2760  2012  Centralvaskeriet   DT-600/700   700 kg/h – 10 bar
    Plejecenter Vintersbølle 72 h duty
2777  2012  Valsemøllen A/S   DT-300 incl. Superheater 300 kg/h – 20 bar
    Esbjerg, Denmark  Complete Container Solution
2846  2013  Zinandi Trading 112cc  DT-1000    1000 kg/h – 4 bar
    Hillcrest, South Africa  Containerized solution
EXTRACT OF REFERENCES
Steam Generator Boilers
AB&CO
Copenhagen, Denmark
VAT DK 2518 6400
Tel.   : +45 4817 7599
Web  :  https://www.ABCO.dk
  Page 5 of 14
Serial No. Year  Customer/ Application  Model / Type     Capacity & Pressure
2866  2013  Clausson Kaas   DT-300    300 kg/h – 15 bar
    Farum, Denmark   Incl. water treatment,
         tanks, economizer, PLC
2892  2013  Sterigenics SAS   2 (two) DT-300/400  2 x 400 kg/h  - 12 bar
    Anse, France   Incl. water treatment etc. Clean steam design
         Customised Solution
3116  2015  Outotec AB    DT-1000    900 kg/h – 26 bar
    Skellefteå, Sweden  Containerised Design
         Customised Solution
3175  2015  Nordic Isoelementer AS DT-1000    1000 kg/h – 15 bar
    Biri, Norway   Containerised Design
         Customised Solution
3198  2015  Spisa Smaker AB  L-DT-300    300 kg/h – 15 bar
    Påarp, Sweden   Incl. water treatment & tank
         Economical Standard Design
3277  2015  Mora Bryggeri AB  L-DT-1000    1000 kg/h – 9 bar
    Mora, Sweden   + water treatment & tank
         Economical Standard Design
3245  2015  Bord na Mona Fuels Ltd. DT-HP-1000   1000 kg/h – 35 bar
    Kildare, Ireland   + water treatment & tank High Pressure
         Customised Solution
3349  2015  Ribe Biogas Plant  DT-600/450   450 kg/h – 15 bar
    Ribe, Denmark   + water treatment & tank Bio-gas burner
         Customised Solution
3450  2016  Brygghuset Finn AB  L-DT-370    370 kg/h – 3 bar
    Lund, Sweden   + water treatment & tank
         Economical Standard Design
3480  2016  Björnekulla Food AB  2 (two) L-DT-1500  2 x 1500 kg/h – 12 bar
    Svalöv, Sweden   + steam buffer arrangement
         Economical Standard Design
3535  2016  Sibbarps Husbyggeri AB L-DT-200    200 kg/h – 12 bar
    Malmö, Sweden   + water treatment & tank
         Economical Standard Design
3539  2016  Dikks Tvätt AB   L-DT-200    200 kg/h – 4 bar
    Arjeplog, Sweden  Economical Standard Design
EXTRACT OF REFERENCES
Steam Generator Boilers
AB&CO
Copenhagen, Denmark
VAT DK 2518 6400
Tel.   : +45 4817 7599
Web  :  https://www.ABCO.dk
  Page 6 of 14
Serial No. Year  Customer/ Application  Model / Type     Capacity & Pressure
3560  2017  Stenor AS    L-DT-750    750 kg/h – 9 bar
    Bekkestua, Norway  + economiser & treatment LPG-burner
         Economical Standard Design
3689  2017  Davinco    DT-300    300 kg/h – 15 bar
    Frederiksværk, Denmark + water treatment & tank LFO
         Customised Solution
3705  2017  Industrivarme A/S (Verdo) DT-1000    1000 kg/h – 10 bar
    Storvorde, Denmark  + water treatment & tank Natural Gas
         Customised Solution
3717  2017  Spangsberg Chokolade A/S DT-400    400 kg/h – 9 bar
    Tåstrup, Denmark  Customised Solution  LFO
3774  2018  Brøndum A/S   L-DT-300    300 kg/h – 5 bar
    Hasselager, Denmark  Skid-mounted Solution Natural Gas
         2 (two) Units
         Economical Standard Design
3776  2018  RPM Records   L-DT-550    550 kg/h – 10 bar
    Brøndby, Denmark  Container Solution  LFO
         Economical Standard Design
3779  2018  Danpor A/S   L-DT-700    550 kg/h – 8 bar
    Hornslet, Denmark  Container Solution  LFO
         Economical Standard Design
3795  2018  Dugges Bryggeri AB  L-DT-1000    1000 kg/h – 10 bar
    Lanvetter, Sweden  Container Solution  Natural Gas
         Economical Standard Design
3797  2018  Dieck & Co. GmbH  L-DT-3000    3000 kg/h – 10 bar
    Hückelhoven, Germany Container Solution  Natural Gas
         Economical Standard Design
3913  2018  Empirical IVS   L-DT-500    500 kg/h – 8 bar
    Copenhagen, Denmark + water treatment & tank Natural Gas
         Economical Standard Design
3914  2018  Broaden & Build ApS  L-DT-150    150 kg/h – 8 bar
    Copenhagen, Denmark + water treatment & tank Natural Gas
         Economical Standard Design
EXTRACT OF REFERENCES
Steam Generator Boilers
AB&CO
Copenhagen, Denmark
VAT DK 2518 6400
Tel.   : +45 4817 7599
Web  :  https://www.ABCO.dk
  Page 7 of 14
Serial No. Year  Customer/ Application  Model / Type     Capacity & Pressure
3950  2018  Rederiet    L-DT-2500    2 x 2.500 kg/h – 5 bar
    M.H. Simonsen ApS  + water treatment & tank LFO
    Svendborg, Denmark  2 (two) Units
         Economical Standard Design
3952  2018  Tvedemose Champignon L-DT-500    500 kg/h – 7 bar
    Lundby, Denmark  + water treatment & tank LFO
         Economical Standard Design
4006  2018  Søgaard Bryghus ApS  L-DT-300    330 kg/h – 5 bar
    Aalborg, Denmark  + water treatment & tank Natural Gas
         Economical Standard Design
4059 2019 Flexvalve (KN) L-DT-400 / N-gas burner     400 kg/h @ 10 bar
  Denmark w. Feed Water Treatment
4092 2019 Århus Universitet  L-DT-400 / N-gas burner    400 kg/h @ 10 bar
   Denmark Clean Steam / Container
4157 2020 Scandi Candy (LP) L-DT-200 / N-Gas burner 200 kg/h @ 5 bar
  Sweden w. Economizer
4395 2021 Centralvaskeriet L-DT-450 / N-gas burner    450 kg/h @ 10 bar
  Vordingborg, Denmark 72h without Surveillance
4543  2021 Gamma Brewing Co. (JNH)  L-DT-700 / N-Gas burner   600 kg/h @ 7 bar
  Denmark w. Feed Water Treatment
4727  2022 VVS Cirkeln (JJ)  L-DT-100 - Skid-mounted   100 kg/h @ 10 bar
  Sweden w. Feed Water Treatment
4868 2022 Bøtø Nor Pumpestation  L-DT-1000  / Oil burner  1.000 kg/h @ 10 bar
  Denmark Standard Stand-Alone
4870 2023 PlantA, HR  L-DT-2400 / N-gas burner   2.400 kg/h @ 8 bar
  Germany Skid-mounted
4933 2023 FaerIsles Distilleries  3 x L-DT-500 / Oil burners 1.500 kg/h @ 10 bar
  Faroe Islands w. Feed Water Treatment
5351 2024 Einar Willumsen PM  L-DT 2500 + Economizer 2.500 kg/h @ 10 bar
  Denmark 72h without Surveillance
5888 2024 Stenor (ØB) L-DT-600 / N-Gas burner 600 kg/h @ 10 bar
  Norway 72h without Surveillance
EXTRACT OF REFERENCES
Steam Generator Boilers
AB&CO
Copenhagen, Denmark
VAT DK 2518 6400
Tel.   : +45 4817 7599
Web  :  https://www.ABCO.dk
  Page 8 of 14
Serial No. Year  Customer/ Application  Model / Type     Capacity & Pressure
Before 2000 :
    Aalborg Ciserv,   1 pc.   DT 2000 x 10 barG
    Aalborg, Danmark
   Rekord Rens,   1 pc.   DT 600 x 10 barG
   Esbjerg, Danmark
   Scanovo    1 pc.   DT 300 x 20 barG
   Slagelse, Danmark
   Aalborg Ciserv Int.  3 pcs.  DT 300 x 10 barG
   Singapore
   Aalborg Ciserv Int.  8 pcs.  DT 1000 x 10 barG
   Singapore
   Aalborg Ciserv Int.  2 pcs.  DT 1200 x 10 barG
   Singapore
   Cool Sorption,   1 pc.   DT 1500 x 16 barG
   Glostrup, Danmark
   Smithkleine Beacham  1 pc.   DT 600 x 10 barG
   WR Damp,    1 pc.   DT 800 x 10 barG
   Hedehusene, Danmark
    Seamac,    1 pc.   DT 400 x 10 barG
   Taastrup, Danmark
   Graintec,    1 pc.   DT 800 x 10 barG
   Vejle, Danmark
Stenor,    1 pc.   DT 800 x 12 barG
Bekkestuna, Norge
I Krüger,    1 pc.  DT  3600 x 150 barG
Søborg, Danmark
Lunderskov Smede- og 1 pc.   DT 600 x 10 barG
Maskinforretning. Danmark
EXTRACT OF REFERENCES
Steam Generator Boilers
AB&CO
Copenhagen, Denmark
VAT DK 2518 6400
Tel.   : +45 4817 7599
Web  :  https://www.ABCO.dk
  Page 9 of 14
Serial No. Year  Customer/ Application  Model / Type     Capacity & Pressure
Frederiksstal Vask,  1 pc.   DT 800 x 12 barG
Norge
Simonsen Tankers  2 pcs.  DT  2500 x 10 barG
Svendborg, Danmark
Scanvask,    1 pc.   DT 300 x 10 barG
Skagen, Danmark
Trigon,    1 pc.   DT  1100 x 10 barG
Frederikshavn, Danmark
Bording Minkfoder,  1 pc.   DT  1500 x 10 barG
Bording, Danmark
Bording Minkfoder,  1 pc.   DT 250 x 10 barG
Bording, Danmark
Carnitec,    1 pc.  DT  1500 x 10 barG
Støvring, Danmark
    ISS Velvask,   1 pc.   DT 800 x 10 barG
Norge
Generator Varmeproduktion 1 pc.   DT 300 x 10 barG
Bekkestua, Norge
Aalborg Ciserv,   1 pc.   DT  1500 x 10 barG
Aalborg, Danmark
Aalborg Ciserv,   1 pc.   DT  4000 x 10 barG
Aalborg, Danmark
Aalborg Ciserv,   1 pc.   DT  3000 x 10 barG
Aalborg, Danmark
Suderoe Sygehus,  1 pc.   DT 600 x 10 barG
Færøerne
Gludan,    1 pc.   DT 600 x 10 barG
Herlev, Danmark
EXTRACT OF REFERENCES
Steam Generator Boilers
AB&CO
Copenhagen, Denmark
VAT DK 2518 6400
Tel.   : +45 4817 7599
Web  :  https://www.ABCO.dk
  Page 10 of 14
Serial No. Year  Customer/ Application  Model / Type     Capacity & Pressure
Chr. Møller,   1 pc.   DT 600 x 10 barG
Årslev, Danmark
Skærbæk,    1 pc.   DT 400 x 10 barG
Stege, Danmark
Ness,     1 pc.   DT  1500 x 10 barG
Norge
Taabbel,    3 pcs.  DT  1200 x 10 barG
Hanstholm, Danmark
Aalborg Marine Boilers  4 pcs.  DT  1500 x 10 barG
Ref. Italien
    Aalborg Marine Boilers  1 pc.   DT 400 x 10 barG
Ref. Norge
Vojens Vask & Rens,  1 pc.   DT 800 x 10 barG
Vojens, Danmark
Sennerskov,   1 pc.   DT 300 x 10 barG
Ref. Tyskland
Abb,     1 pc.   DT 800 x 10 barG
Sverige
Statens Konfektion,  2 pcs.  DT 1000 x 10 barG
København, Danmark
Belika,    1 pc.   DT 400 x 10 barG
Herning, Danmark
Aller Mølle A/S,   1 pc.   DT 1500 x 10 barG
Christiansfeld, Danmark
KT Strømper   1 pc.   DT 600 x 10 barG
Kolding, Danmark
Stenor A/S,   1 pc.   DT 1000 x 12 barG
Bekkestuna, Norge
Skandinavisk Henkel A/S, 1 pc.   DT 2000 x 10 barG
Valby, Danmark
EXTRACT OF REFERENCES
Steam Generator Boilers
AB&CO
Copenhagen, Denmark
VAT DK 2518 6400
Tel.   : +45 4817 7599
Web  :  https://www.ABCO.dk
  Page 11 of 14
Serial No. Year  Customer/ Application  Model / Type     Capacity & Pressure
Rotacoma,    1 pc.   DT 300 x 10 barG
Søborg, Danmark
Vaskeriet Bjerget,  1 pc.   DT 600 x 10 barG
Kalundborg, Danmark
    Roxy Rens,    1 pc.   DT 150 x 10 barG
Kalundborg, Danmark
Trikohl Rens,   1 pc.   DT 150 x 10 barG
Kalundborg, Danmark
Gøl Pølsefabrik,   1 pc.   DT 600 x 10 barG
Danmark
Tratvåg Skibsværft,  1 pc.   DT 800 x 10 barG
Norge
Ideel Vask,    1 pc.   DT 250 x 10 barG
Danmark
Blue North,    1 pc.   DT 800 x 10 barG
Færøerne
Thorshavn Hospital,  1 pc.   DT 1000 x 10 barG
Færøerne
Tverå Hospital,   2 pcs.  DT 600 x 10 barG
Færøerne
O.C. Joensen,   1 pc.   DT 1200 x 10 barG
Færøerne
Trikohl Rens,   1 pc.   DT 125 x 10 barG
Thisted, Danmark
Filati,     1 pc.   DT 400 x 10 barG
Herning, Danmark
Expres Vask,   1 pc.   DT 250 x 10 barG
Odense, Danmark
    Schleisner Rens,   1 pc.   DT 150 x 10 barG
Copenhagen, Danmark
EXTRACT OF REFERENCES
Steam Generator Boilers
AB&CO
Copenhagen, Denmark
VAT DK 2518 6400
Tel.   : +45 4817 7599
Web  :  https://www.ABCO.dk
  Page 12 of 14
Serial No. Year  Customer/ Application  Model / Type     Capacity & Pressure
Herning Tankers   2 pcs.  DT 2000 x 10 barG
Herning, Danmark
Dansk Måtteservice,  1 pc.   DT 1000 x 10 barG
Danmark
Chr. Møller,   1 pc.   DT 600 x 10 barG
Årslev, Danmark
Rabecks Energicenter,  1 pc.   DT 300 x 10 barG
Brande, Danmark
Drumet,    1 pc.   DT 1000 x 10 barG
Wloclawek Polen
Aller Mølle A/S,   1 pc.   DT 1500 x 10 barG
Christiansfeld, Danmark
H.D.S. Energy LTD,  1 pc.   DT 1200 x 130 barG
Kildare, Irland
Ejvind Thomsen,   1 pc.   DTM 250 x 10 barG
Vejen Danmark
Stenor A/S,   1 pc.   DT 1000 x 12 barG
Bekkestuna Norge
HDS Energy Ltd.   1 pc.   DT 1080 x 10 barG
Ireland
H J M    1 pc.   DTM 250 x 10 barG
Ringsted, Danmark
    Hvilsted & Partners ApS. 1 pc.   DT 1000 x 10 barG
Roskilde, Danmark
Generator Varmepro.,  1 pc.   DT 300 x 10 barG
Karlslunde, Danmark
Generator Varmepro.,  2 pcs.  DT 1000 x 10 barG
Karlslunde, Danmark
Aalborg Ciserv,   1 pc.   DT 1200 x 9 barG
Aalborg Danmark
EXTRACT OF REFERENCES
Steam Generator Boilers
AB&CO
Copenhagen, Denmark
VAT DK 2518 6400
Tel.   : +45 4817 7599
Web  :  https://www.ABCO.dk
  Page 13 of 14
Serial No. Year  Customer/ Application  Model / Type     Capacity & Pressure
Syrena Royal,   1 pc.   DT 1000 x 12 barG
Gdynia, Polen
HH Pels Rens   1 pc.   DTM250 II
Ry, Danmark
Niro A/S    1 pc.  DT 4000 x 20 barG
Søborg, Danmark
H.P. Briketter   1 pc.   DT 600
Vildbjerg, Danmark
Elpasz-Agro SKA   1 pc.  DT 1000 x 12 barG
Gryfino, Polen
Aalborg Boilers   1 pc.   DT 2000 x 44 barG
Aalborg, Danmark
Pol Orsa Tex   1 pc.   DT 1000 x 10 barG
Zary, Polen
Termo Trading A/S  1 pc.   DT 300
Szczecin, Polen
    Cabinplant Int.   1 pc.   DT 800 x 10 barG
Haarby, Danmark
HDS Energy LDT   1 pc.   DT 1200 x 120 bar
Ireland
WR Damp ApS   1 pc.   DT 1000 x 12 barG
Hedehusene, Danmark
Spanvall A/S   1 pc.   DT 1000 x 10 barG
Jerslev Sj., Danmark
KM Fish Machinery  1 pc.   DT 300-2 x 10 barG
Dubvad, Danmark
W R Damp    1 pc.   DT 1000 x 12 barG
Hedehusene, Danmark
Anker Fjer    1 pc.   DTM 125 BRUGT
Ringsted, Danmark
EXTRACT OF REFERENCES
Steam Generator Boilers
AB&CO
Copenhagen, Denmark
VAT DK 2518 6400
Tel.   : +45 4817 7599
Web  :  https://www.ABCO.dk
  Page 14 of 14
Serial No. Year  Customer/ Application  Model / Type     Capacity & Pressure
WR Damp    8 pcs.  DTM 250 spec.
Hedehusene, Danmark
WR Damp    1 pc.   DT 1000 x 12 bar
Hedehusene, Danmark
Nuukolit    1 pc.   DTM 250
Nuuk, Grønland
Ove Arkil    1 pc.   DT 2000 x 10 bar
Silkeborg, Danmark
i container.
MD Foods    1 pc.   DTM 250 x 16 bar
Videbæk, Danmark
i container.
    Intec     1 pc.   DT 1000 x 12 bar
Sinsheim, Tyskland
Zak. Produkeji ELDORADO 1 pc.   DT 300 x 10 bar
Torun, Polen
Promar Sp. z o.o.  1 pc.   DT 300 x 10 bar
Bydgoszcz, Polen
Svend CC Vejle ApS  1 pc.   DT 400 x 10 bar
Vejle, Danmark
GEM-YAT Shipyard  2 pcs.  DT 2500 x 11 bar
Istanbul, Tyrkiet